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Internazionali Supermoto Viterbo $3_S5-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM Tempo Gare 4 1:38.443 13:37:44.222 8 1:41.761 13:44:53.934
1 1:41.148 13:32:48.504 5 1:39.179 13:39:23.401 9 1:42.900 13:46:36.834
) 1:38.047 13:34:26.591 6 1:39.546 13:41:02.947 10 1:45.085 13:48:21.919
3 1:37.956 13:36:04.547 7 1:42.362 13:42:45309  pg g. 423 FUSI L. - Honda ‘a5 100
4 1:36.695 13:37:41.242 8 1:40.446 13:44:25.755 1 1:49.445 13:32:58.402
5 1:37.298 13:39:18.540 S 1:40.342 13:46:06.097 2 1:44.354 13:34:42.756
6 1:37.349 13:40:55.889 10 1:43.797 13:47:49.894 3 1:43.514 13:36:26.270
7 1:37.500 13:42:33.389  po. 5 - # 27 MATARAZZO C. - Yamaha f‘;f;ggz" a 1:43.206 13:38:09.476
8 1:36.777 13:44:10.166 1 1:42.027 13:32:50.286 5 1:44.990 13:39:54.466
9 1:35.856 13:45:46.022 2 1:38.813 13:34:29.099 6 1:45.386 13:41:39.852
10 1:36.682 13:47:22.704 3 1:38.380 13:36:07.479 7 1:44.026 13:43:23.878
Po. 2 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Suzuki f'(f)flf’g;‘f 4 1:39.963 13:37:47.442 8 1:43.867 13:45:07.745
1 1:52.458 13:33:00.056 5 1:40.413 13:39:27.855 9 1:44.560 13:46:52.305
) 1:36.631 13:34:36.687 6 1:41.039 13:41:08.894 10 1:45,598 13:48:37.903
3 1:34.692 13:36:11.379 7 1:40.843 13:42:49.737  pg 9.4 66 VITTORIO D. - Yamaha 117808
4 1:35.360 13:37:46.739 8 1:42.274 13:44:32.011 1 1:48.660 13:32:57.419
5 1:36.201 13:39:22.940 s 1:43.044 13:46:15.055 2 1:42.600 13:34:40.019
6 1:35.280 13:40:58.220 10 1:47.511 13:48:02.566 3 1:43.346 13:36:23.365
7 1:35.721 13:42:33.941  po. 6 - # 9 MASI R. - Honda f‘;f’gg“; 4 1:55.726 13:38:19.091
8 1:36.613 13:44:10.554 1 1:47.499 13:32:55.835 5 1:43.757 13:40:02.848
9 1:36.222 13:45:46.776 2 1:41.920 13:34:37.755 6 1:43.304 13:41:46.152
10 1:37.919 13:47:24.695 3 1:40.777 13:36:18.532 7 1:42.651 13:43:28.803
Po. 3 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda f'(f)fsf’g;ﬁ; 4 1:42.178 13:38:00.710 8 1:43.865 13:45:12.668
1 1:47.530 13:32:54.901 5 1:42.205 13:39:42.915 9 1:43.776 13:46:56.444
) 1:38.756 13:34:33.657 6 1:41.525 13:41:24.440 10 1:44.138 13:48:40.582
3 136131 13:36:09.788 7 141553 13:43:05993  py 10 4858 FRASSINO M. - Honda 101618
4 1:35.698 13:37:45.486 8 1:42.670 13:44:48.663 1 1:49.339 13:32:58.117
5 1:45.292 13:39:30.778 ° 1:43.508 13:46:32.171 2 1:47.118 13:34:45.235
6 1:36.187 13:41:06.965 10 1:45.200 13:48:17.371 3 1:43.897 13:36:29.132
7 1:38.062 13:42:45027  Ppo. 7 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda f‘;f;;';“; 4 1:44.855 13:38:13.987
8 1:35.548 13:44:20.575 1 1:44.429 13:32:52.263 5 1:44.878 13:39:58.865
9 1:35.091 13:45:55.666 2 1:52.107 13:34:44.370 6 1:44.791 13:41:43.656
10 1:35.969 13:47:31.635 3 1:42.109 13:36:26.479 7 1:44,291 13:43:27.947
Po. 4 - # 58 VERDELLI G. - Honda f‘;‘;’;‘;‘“g 4 1:42.799 13:38:09.278 8 1:43.884 13:45:11.831
1 141247 13:32:49.058 5 1:40.263 13:39:49.541 9 1:47.386 13:46:59.217
) 1:38.494 13:34:27 552 6 1:40.689 13:41:30.230 10 1:45.136 13:48:44.353
3 1:38.227 13:36:05.779 7 1:41.943 13:43:12.173
Fastest lap: 1:34.692
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
R
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Internazionali Supermoto Viterbo $3_S5-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmﬁmlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 23 BELLEMO C. - Honda 1oy eoe 4 1:47.089 13:38:29472  po, 18- # 35 RICCARDI E. - Husqvarna e
L 229.422 13.33:37.496 5 1:46.111 13:40:15.583 1 2:18.500 13:33:28.256
, 1.43.163 13:35.20.659 6 1:47.509 13:42:03.092 2 1:56.979 13:35:25.235
3 1:39.273 13:36:59.93 7 1:46.052 13:43:49.144 3 1:53.166 13:37:18.401
4 1:40.367 13:38:40.299 8 1:46.069 13:45:35.213 4 1:50.006 13:39:08.407
s 1.39.936 13.40:20.235 9 1:46.202 13:47:21.415 5 1:51.710 13:41:00.117
6 1:40.763 13:42:00.998 10 1:48.331 13:49:09.746 6 1:51.868 13:42:51.985
7 1:40.680 13:43:41.678  Ppo. 15 - # 115 SCARPELLI R. - Honda Di:fl PfLi:s 7 1:51.093 13:44:43.078
8 1:43.430 13:45:25.108 1 1:55.223 13:33:04.620 8 2:30.556 13:47:13.634
9 1:39.953 13:47:05.061 2 1:47.400 13:34:52.020 9 2:04.863 13:49:18.497
10 1:40.149 13:48:45.210 3 1:46.578 13:36:38.598
Po. 12 - # 107 VIGNI F. - Honda iar e 4 1:46.928 13:38:25.526
1 152777 13:33.01.864 5 1:46.864 13:40:12.390
2 1:48.462 13:34:50.326 6 1:47.815 13:42:00.205
3 1:46.087 13:36:36.413 7 1:52.193 13:43:52.398
. 1:46.459 13:38:22.872 8 1:46.161 13:45:38.559
s 1:46.356 13:40:09.228 9 2:08.946 13:47:47.505
6 1:46.226 13:41:55.454  po, 16 - # 432 DANIELI L. - Honda DT{[‘:;
7 1:45.349 13:43:40.803 1 1:52.601 13:33:01.901
8 1:45.763 13:45:26.566 2 2:07.325 13:35:09.226
9 1:44.936 13:47:11.502 3 1:46.086 13:36:55.312
10 1:44.814 13:48:56.316 4 2:14.322 13:39:09.634
Po. 13 - # 32 PONSICCHI R. - Honda A > 1:49.814 13:40:59.448
1 157432 13:33.06.756 6 1:48.166 13:42:47.614
5 1:46.465 13:30:53.221 7 1:45.470 13:44:33.084
3 1:45.761 13:36:38.982 8 1:44.239 13:46:17.323
4 1:46.933 13:38:25.915 9 1:46.064 13:48:03.387
5 1:45.989 13:40:11.904  po, 17 - # 95 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki e
6 1:45.114 13:41:57.018 1 2:30.924 13:33:39.389
7 1:46.529 13:43:43.547 2 1:42.871 13:35:22.260
8 1:47.820 13:45:31.367 3 1:42.335 13:37:04.595
9 1:48.358 13:47:19.725 4 1:44.766 13:38:49.361
10 1:47.752 13:49:07.477 5 1:43.389 13:40:32.750
Po. 14 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM i on 6 2:17.621 13:42:50.371
1 1:57.966 13:33:07 663 7 1:49.204 13:44:39.575
5 1:48.113 13:30:55.776 8 1:58.762 13:46:38.337
3 1:46.607 13:36:42.383 9 1:53.183 13:48:31.520
Fastest lap: 1:34.692
Officil Partner: Offcial e Supple Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
R
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